lr17:17, 44

Modell
Mixer

UT121

ITEM [tem No Parts_Description Qty
1 EE7701C100 | MOTOR ASSY 1
2 EE80700032 | CARBON BRUSH 5x8 2
3 EE7701M201 | MOTOR-HOUSING 1
4 EE80901055 | PLUG 6x15 2
5 EE80201031 [ SQUARE NUT M5 4
6 EE80410025 | BALL BEARING 626 2RSL C3 1
7 EE80410026 | BALL BEARING 608 2RSL C3 1
8 EE80201229 | SCREW 4,2x19 TORX 6
9 EE80600077 | CABLE 2
10 EE80600135 | SWITCH 1
11 EE77018305 | CONDENSER 0,22uF 1
12 P-26185 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1
13 EE80201269 | SCREW 4,2x9,5 2
14 EE85000020 | CLIP 1
15 EE83000004 | CABLE BUSHING 1
16 EE7701M590 | HANDLE 1
18 EE7701M400 | GEARHOUSING 1
19 EE80201204 | OVAL HEAD SCREW M5X20 4
20 EE77011420 | SPINDLE 1
21 EE80201122 | HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X16 | 2
22 EE80200504 | WASHER 15 1
23 EE77018430 [ HELICAL GEAR 1
24 EE80201303 | SPRING WASHER 2
25 EE80420110 | NEEDLEBEARING HK 0810 1
26 EE7701C471 | HELICAL GEAR 1
27 EE77011500 | SHAFT 1
28 EE80410043 | BALL BEARING 6003 2RS 4
29 EE80600306 | SPONGE SHEET 1




